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
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

One room for rent. 16th and Jeffer- 
son. $280/mo. About a mile from 
campus. 338-8649. 

Next to UO, ethernet & cable ac- 
cess, turn. incl. utils. No 
smoke/drink. $230-$280.431 -1113. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate needed to share 2 bdrm 
apt. with female. 10 min. to UO. 
$250/mo, no deposit. Joey 683-4113 

Share 4 bdrm house. 2 miles from 
UO, off W. 18th. Indoor hot tub, 
W/D, on bus line. $330/mo +1/4 util. 
Bdrm furniture also avail. For info. 
684-3984. 

Room avail, in 2 bedroom house 
$350/mo. + utils. 24th & Agate. 

3 mo. lease. 683-2032 

Room available 4/1. Large 6 bed- 
room house. Pool table, hot tub, 
deck. Hendricks Park. 343-6383. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 450 E. 14th. Kitchen priv, util- 
ities, turn, $375. No smoking/pets. 
Avail, now. Call 741-1427. 
Roommate needed in Chase Village. 
3 bdrm, 2 ba, W/D, cable internet. 
$327 + 1/3 utils. Must take over 
lease April Aug. (503) 807-4688. 

Responsible female to share cute 3 
bdrm house near UO w/same. $350/ 
mo. includes all utils. 349-0587. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 with the easy 
Campusfundraiser.com three hour 
fundraising event. Does not involve 
credit card applications. Fundraising 
dates are filling quickly, so call to- 
day! Contact Campusfundraiser.com 
at (888) 923-3238, or visit 
www.camDusfundraiser.com 

285 SERVICES 
Pregnant? 

Free counseling. 
Call Dr. Diann L. Wilson. 683-9097. 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl @juno,com 

24-hour support for survivors & their ^ 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Can’t find our office? 
Don’t have time to call? 

Are you on the computer a lot? 
Now you can place a classified ad on-line! 

IT'S EASY! 
http://www.dailyemerald.com 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Charity 
5 Remus or Sam 

10 Shapely fruit 
14 Light gas 
15 Like the Arctic 
16 Andes people 
17 Tranquillity 

discipline 
18 Finn’s bath 
19 Put on cargo 
20 Ellington’s 

direction? 
23 Richardson 

novel 
24 Gambler’s 

marker 
25 Pointed end 
27 Poetic globe 
28 Ids’partners 
31 Actor Nick 
33 Maiden’s last 

words? 
34 Surrender 
37 Dickens 

hypocrite 
38 Theological 

doctrine 
40 Peak 
43 Metal grating 
44 Hockey rink 
47 Tossed 
49 Italian automaker 
50 Weepy 
51 Hearing organ 
52 Raw mineral 
55 Debases oneself 
57 Cow-side 

perches 
61 Latvia’s capita! 
62 Ms. Astaire 
63 Kepis and 

shakoes 
65 Drained of color 
66 Teach 
67 Latin & others 
68 Kettles 
69 Recesses of 

churches 
70 Repudiate 

DOWN 
1 Even one 
2 Workout wear 
3 Gardner movie 
4 Plumber s device 
5 Stealing the 
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7 Board game of 
mystery 

8 Florida room 
9 Greek Muse 

10 Tuscany city 
11 Name 
12 Wolfsbane 
13 Not sugar- 

coated 
21 “_Written in a 

Country 
Churchyard" 

22 Operate 
23 Food from taro 
26 Get-up-and-go 
29 Finished 
30 Letter base 
32 Resistance unit 
35 Citrus fruit 
36 Columns set into 

a wall 
38 Visualize 
39 Tussle 
40 Consumed 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

44 Quarantine 56 Exclaimed w 
45 Tape recorder delight 

element 58 Puts down 

leo rope 


